DHI-TF-P100
P100 MicroSD Memory Card
P100 Series | DHI-TF-P100
System Overview
Transfer data in megabyte, watch monitoring videos and movies, play
games, enjoy vlogs,  listen to Hi-Fi music, and send files without worrying
about the lack of capacity. P/E cycle is up to 1000. High speed brings
happiness.

135.0
135.0
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Memory Card
DHI-TF-P100/32GB MicroSD Memory Card DHI-TF-
P100/32GB
DHI-TF-P100/64GB MicroSD Memory Card DHI-TF-
P100/64GB
DHI-TF-P100/128GB MicroSD Memory Card DHI-TF-
P100/128GB
DHI-TF-P100/256GB MicroSD Memory Card DHI-TF-
P100/256GB
Technical Specification
Product Model DHI-TF-P100/
32 GB
DHI-TF-P100/
64 GB
DHI-TF-P100/